Midway Hills Primary School
2019-2020 Faculty and Staff
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	Name
	Position
	Email

	Tara Burney
	Principal
	tara.burney@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Terri Carty
	Asst. Principal
	terri.carty@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Martina Dixon
	Secretary
	martina.campbell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Muffin Lavender
	Data Clerk
	martha.lavender@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Melissa Martino
	Instructional Coach
	melissa.martino@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Kindergarten Staff

	Name
	Position
	Email

	Joycelyn Robinson
	Teacher 
	joycelyn.robinson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Beverly Williams
	Paraprofessional
	beverly.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Shelia See
	Teacher
	shelia.see@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Sharon Lundy
	Paraprofessional
	sharon.lundy@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Kara Parks
	Teacher
	kara.parks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Taquanis Harris
	Paraprofessional
	taquanis.harris@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jennifer Black
	Teacher 
	jennifer.black@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Brandi Strickland 
	PEC Teacher
	brandi.strickland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amber Rhodes
	Paraprofessional
	amber.rhodes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Stacey Tindall
	Teacher
	stacey.tindall@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	JaLisa Ray-Simmons
	Paraprofessional 
	jalisa.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Rebecca Giles
	Teacher
	rebecca.giles@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Nikita Harper
	Paraprofessional 
	nikita.harper@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Renee Brooks
	 Teacher
	renee.brooks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Breanna Wells
	Paraprofessional
	breanna.wells@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Molly Williams
	Teacher
	molly.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Libra Renfroe
	Paraprofessional
	libra.renfroe@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Cynthia Morgan
	Teacher
	cynthia.morgan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Daphene Williams
	Paraprofessional
	daphene.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amanda Hannaburg
	Teacher
	amanda.hannaburg@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Tamara Callaway
	Paraprofessional
	tamara.callaway@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	
	
	

	First Grade Staff

	Name
	Position
	Email

	Ashley Bracewell
	Teacher 
	ashley.bracewell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Lillian Braddy
	Teacher
	lillian.braddy@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jill Bellflower
	Teacher
	jill.bellflower@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Mandy Hopkins
	Teacher
	mandy.hopkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Angie Madden
	Teacher
	angela.madden@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amber Hightower
	Teacher
	amber.hightower@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Loria Boone
	PEC Teacher
	loria.boone@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Sonya Murray
	Teacher
	sonya.murray@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Courtney Parker
	Teacher
	courtney.parker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Deanna Stanley 
	Teacher 
	deanna.stanley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Crystal Lewis
	PEC Teacher
	crystal.lewis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Alli Jaggie
	PEC Teacher
	alli.jaggie@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Cynthia Dudley 
	PEC Paraprofessional 
	cynthia.dudley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Cris Bohannon
	PEC Paraprofessional
	christine.bohannon@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Second Grade Staff

	Julianne Fowler
	Teacher
	julianne.fowler@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Hope Pennington
	Teacher
	hope.pennington@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Dontavious English
	Teacher
	dontavius.english@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Jan Anderson
	Teacher
	jan.anderson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Simone Brown
	Teacher
	simone.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Chasity Butts
	Teacher
	chasity.butts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Brandi Lawrence
	PEC Teacher
	brandi.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Judith Blount
	Teacher
	judith.blount@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Haley Thigpen
	PEC Teacher
	haley.thigpen@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Courtney Cartwright
	Teacher
	courtney.cartwright@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Kristina Whitaker
	Teacher
	kristina.whitaker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amie Dietz
	Teacher
	amie.dietz@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Carol Mercer
	PEC Paraprofessional
	carol.mercer@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	

	EIP/Exploratory/Support Staff

	Kim Pearson
	OE Teacher
	kimberly.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Monica Daniel
	EIP
	monica.daniel@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Tiffany Hurt
	EIP
	tiffany.hurt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Katrina Veal
	STEAM teacher
	katrina.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Amber Meyer
	PE Teacher
	amber.green@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Christopher Barton
	PE Paraprofessional
	christopher.barton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Crystal Webster
	Art teacher
	crystal.webster@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Errol Walker
	Technology Teacher
	errol.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Brad Bell
	Music Teacher
	james.bell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Vettra Davis
	Fast ForWord Lab
	vettra.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Karley Lance
	Creative Writing
	karley.lance@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Julie DuPree
	Media Specialist
	julie.dupree@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Virginia Wells
	Media Tech. Assistant
	virginia.wells@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Precious Driskell
	Behavior Specialist
	precious.driskell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Lauren Birston
	Behavior Interventionist 
	lauren.birston@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Marilyn French
	Nurse
	marilyn.french@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Kimberlye Simmons
	Counselor
	kimberlye.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Kemyada Pinkston
	Communities in Schools
	kemyada.pinkston@baldwin.k12.ga.us

	Rhonda Wright
	Speech Therapist
	rhonda.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us
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